
Class.
(Day)

Angler
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Team Name Weight
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BOX (B)
Tuzlancic Nebojsa
Stojanovic Jovo

BOX (B)
Maker Andrew
Maker Thomas

BOX (B)
Cuderman Slavko
Britovsek Matej

BOX (B)
Pirani Marco
Pirani Vanni

BOX (B)
Derrider Kevin
Tilman Laurent

BOX (B)
Sakalis Alexandros
Lavanitsiotis Konstantinos

BOX (B)
Du Preez Hennie
Maree Andries

BOX (B)
Sepecan Stanislav
Sepecan Dragan

BOX (B)
Lopes Fernando
Silva Amorim

BOX (B)
Dyukov Ruslan
Shapovalov Dmitry

BOX (B)
Patin Nicolas
Fargere Jerome

BOX (B)
Ruzickis Olegas
Eizitavicius Arvydas

BOX (B)
Kvastik Josip
Vukelic Pavao

BOX (B)
Zlatev Dimitar
Zlatev Pencho

BOX (B)
Borjesson May Christian
Granados Lope Fco Javier

BOX (B)
Fedorovich Denis
Medvedev Vitaly

BOX (B)
Nukis Maris
Slubovskis Edvins

BOX (B)
Stojcik Predrag
Tomovski Jovica

BOX (B)
Andonic Cristian
Zoita Daniel

Bosnia & Herzegovina

England

Slovenia

Italy

Belgium

Greece

South Africa
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Russia
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Lithuania

Croatia

Bulgaria

Spain

Kazakhstan

Latvia

FYRO Macedonia

Romania

33.400

21.225

18.550

14.900

14.350

9.150

7.900

5.450

5.250

4.900

4.700
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1
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Brasenose lakes

.
XII CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

SECTOR BDay 09-10-2010

Organizer Country: Angling Trust LTD

Time 09:57:46 President of Jury


